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2020-21 INCLUSION COMMITTEE 
 
 

Name Position                School / District Contact Information 
 
Heidi Hermansen Principal Central Linn HS  heidi.hermansen@centrallinn.k12.or.us  
   (541) 369-2811 
 
Trent Kroll VP/Athletic Director Hood River HS trent.kroll@hoodriver.k12.or.us  
 
Carly Schmidt Youth Sports Adaptive Sports NW CSchmidt@eugene-or.gov  
 Program Manager  (503) 241-0850 
 
Katelyn Johnson Youth Sports Adaptive Sports NW kJohnson@eugene-or.gov  
 Program Manager 
 
Kacey McCallister Director World Wheelchair kaceyzmccallister@gmail.com  
  Sports (971) 239-3275 
 
Bill Masei Coach Dallas HS bill.masei@dsd2.org  
 
Deb Mandeville Coach Wilsonville HS debmh2o@gmail.com  
 
Jessica McGuire Physical Therapist Willamette ESD jessica.mcguire@wesd.org  
 
Shana Lavier SPED Teacher Dallas HS shana.lavier@dsd2.org  
 
Kayla Bolinck Para-Athlete Wilsonville HS Alum kayla_bolnick@yahoo.com  
 
Adin Williams Para-Athlete Gladstone HS Alum awilliams19@georgefox.edu  
 
Kirsten French Program  NW Association for Blind kfrench@nwaba.org  
 Coordinator Athletes 
 
Kris Welch OSAA Staff Liaison  krisw@osaa.org   
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